

OFFICIAL BALLOT
O-M CSD Special Election
Adair County, Iowa
Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Orient
00100



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

Using blue or black ink, completely fill in the oval next to your choice like this:

Notice to voters: To vote to approve any question on this ballot, fill in the oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against a question, fill in the oval in front of the word "No".

Do not cross out. If you change your mind, exchange your ballot for a new one.

Orient-Macksburg Community
School District

Public Measure AA

SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?

Summary: To adopt the dissolution of the Orient-Macksburg Community School District as proposed by the dissolution commission appointed by the Board of Directors, with its territory to be divided among the Nodaway Valley Community School District, the Winterset Community School District, and a third area to be designated by the lowa Department of Education?



